
North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South

OP
EN

11:00am 11:00am

1:00pm 1:00pm

3:00pm 3:00pm

4:00pm 4:00pm

5:00pm 5:00pm

6:00pm 6:00pm

7:00pm 7:00pm

8:00pm 8:00pm

9:00pm 9:00pm

6:00am

5:00am

2:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

OPEN GYM

10:00pm

9:00am

WEST EAST EASTWESTWEST

7:00am

12:00pm

10:00pm

WESTEASTEASTWEST

OPEN GYM

2:00pm

5:00am

7:00am

12:00pm

6:00am

8:00am

10:00am

9:00am

TUESDAY
EAST

OPEN GYM

GYM SCHEDULE
JULY 15th - JULY 21st 
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