

GYM SCHEDULE JULY 15th - JULY 21st



		MON	DA'	Y	TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY				THURSDAY			FRIDAY				SATURDAY				SUNDAY					
		WEST North South N		ST	WEST		EAST		WEST		EAST		WEST		EAST		WEST		EAST		WEST		EAST		WEST North South		EAST		
5:00am	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	5:00am
6:00am																											6:00am		
7:00am																										7:00am			
8:00am		OPEN GYM																				OPEN GYM							8:00am
9:00am																													9:00am
10:00am																													10:00am
11:00am	(OPEN GYM																		11:00am		
12:00pm						OPEN GYM								OPEN GYM			PICKUP BBALL			OPEN GYM				OPEN GYM				12:00pm	
1:00pm																											Л	1:00pm	
2:00pm																												2:00pm	
3:00pm																	OPEN GYM											3:00pm	
4:00pm																												4:00pm	
5:00pm	0.0	EN		_					PICKUP BBALL PICKUP BBALL PICKUP BBALL																			5:00pm	
6:00pm	OP G'																											6:00pm	
7:00pm 8:00pm									PΙ	SKUP	IP BBALL	(LL																	7:00pm 8:00pm
9:00pm	(OPEN	GYN	VI					OPEN GYM																			9:00pm	
9.00pm																													
10:00pm																													10:00pm